



**Rhythmische
Gymnastik**

Wr. Neustadt

Leistungszentrum

13. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2005

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Kinder

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	Landeskader Vorarlberg	0,825	1,750	12,500	0,000	15,075	
		0,725	1,900	12,700	0,000	15,325	30,400
2	LZ Wr. Neustadt	0,700	1,600	11,300	0,000	13,600	
		0,650	1,700	11,100	0,000	13,450	27,050
3	Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz	0,500	1,500	8,600	0,000	10,600	
		0,825	1,700	11,300	0,000	13,825	24,425



13. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2005

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Schüler

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz	1,275	2,275	13,600	0,000	17,150	
	(Team Afionlieva)	1,250	2,225	13,500	0,000	16,975	34,125
2	LZ Wr. Neustadt	1,325	1,700	12,300	0,000	15,325	
		1,175	2,300	11,400	0,000	14,875	30,200
3	Landeskader Vorarlberg	0,900	1,775	11,800	0,000	14,475	
		0,775	1,725	11,500	0,200	13,800	28,275
4	Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz	0,625	1,850	10,900	0,000	13,375	
	(Team Apostolova)	0,625	1,675	9,400	0,000	11,700	25,075



13. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2005

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Junioren

Rang	Verein	AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	Landesverband Niederösterreich	2,150	3,400	15,600	0,000	21,150	
		2,100	3,550	15,400	0,000	21,050	42,200
2	Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz	1,550	3,300	14,900	0,000	19,750	
		1,950	2,775	14,100	0,000	18,825	38,575
3	Landesverband Tirol	1,450	2,650	14,300	0,000	18,400	
		1,600	2,625	13,600	0,000	17,825	36,225
4	Landeskader Vorarlberg	1,600	2,525	12,900	0,000	17,025	
		1,325	2,525	12,600	0,000	16,450	33,475
5	TJ Tesla Brno	1,150	2,275	10,700	0,000	14,125	
		1,350	2,575	12,600	0,000	16,525	30,650



13. Internationaler Sparkassen-Donaupokal 2005

Ergebnisse

Gruppe Meister

Rang	Verein		AT	AK	B	Abzug	Übung	TOTAL
1	Union West Wien	Reifen+Keule	1,525	3,150	7,350	0,000	12,025	
		Band	2,150	2,250	6,450	0,000	10,850	22,875
2	Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz	Reifen+Keule	1,350	2,175	5,450	0,000	8,975	
		Band	1,700	2,350	5,650	0,200	9,500	18,475
3	TJ Tesla Brno	Reifen+Keule	1,275	2,525	5,750	0,000	9,550	
		Band	1,100	2,350	4,650	0,200	7,900	17,450